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TURNING POINT
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@ 614.760.30 E

53,21710N

@ 614,677.71E

53,270.52 N

@ 614,601.84 N

53,333.25 N -

614,560.56 N

93,37548 N

@ 614,549.70 E

5340645N |

NOTE:

| Contractor to compute and verify ties from the benchmarks shown on Sheets
9 and 13, to the turning points shown in the table.
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THIS WORK WAS PREPARED BY
ME OR UNDER MY SUPERVISION AND
CONSTRUCTION GF THIS PROJECT
WILL B8E UNDER MY OBSERVATION

4-30—
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T T T 1/05/11 Revised Lower Talus Slope
: Sta. 1/+30 to Sta. 19+25
| 10/21/10| /4\ Revised Rockfall Impact Barrier
" . = and Top of Slope Location.
10/14/09| /i\ Deleted Flexible Delineators
_ -+ DATE REVISION
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3 ! - ENGINEER DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
‘ f R ilf - No. 8436.. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
- PRSI - | SLOPE STABILIZATION AND

ROCKFALL MITICATION PLAN

Kalanianaole Highway Improvements
Retaining Wall_at Maokapuu, Oahu
Federal-Aid Project No. NH-072-1(51)
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